
Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

5/10/2023 Thursday Symposium G.I. Polyps Dr. Anindita Mondal Dr. Medha Jain

6/10/2023 Friday Symposium
Grossing of Intestine, Colorectal 

Carcinoma
Dr. Arushi Chandel Dr. Shweta Grover

7/10/2023 Saturday Symposium
An update on the pathology of 

chronic IBD
Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parnika Garg

Dr. Rajnish Kumar

Dr. Parnika Garg

Dr. Gauri Shankar 

Dr. Somya Goel

Dr. Chetan Aggarwal

Dr. Aakash Vaish

16/10/2023 Monday Tutorial
Etiology and morphological 

features of cirrhosis
Dr. Ridhima Sehdev Dr. Rajnish Kumar

Dr. Rajnish Kumar

Dr. Parnika Garg

Dr. Arushi Chandel

Dr. Ridhima Sehdev

Dr. Kamna Gupta

Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

Group

Discussion

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: OCTOBER, 2023

                                                               NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PATHOLOGY                       Time : 10:00 am to 11:00 am

MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

21/10/2023 Saturday Hepatitis Dr. Aakash Vaish Dr. Kamna Gupta

19/10/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Parnika Garg

20/10/2023 Friday Gross discussion ---- All Pg’s

18/10/2023 Wednesday Seminar Approach to a case of Jaundice Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Medha Jain

Dr. Alok Mohan

17/10/2023 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All Pg’s

13/10/2023 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR Dr. Anupam Varshney

14/10/2023 Saturday Group Discussion NAFLD Dr. Somya Goel

Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

12/10/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Medha Jain

10/10/2023 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg’s

11/10/2023 Wednesday Seminar Serrated lesions of bowel Dr. Anindita Mondal

9/10/2023 Monday Tutorial MABS Dr. Kajal Dr. Anupam Varshney

4/10/2023 Wednesday Symposium
Endoscopic G.I. biopsy 

interpretation
Dr. Aishwarya Rao Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

3/10/2023 Tuesday Symposium Peptic Ulcer disease Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Kamna Gupta



25/10/2023 Wednesday Seminar
CAP guidelines for reporting 

Gallbladder Carcinoma
Dr. Gauri Shankar Dr. Parnika Garg

Group

Discussion

Dr. Rajnish Kumar

Dr. Parnika Garg

31/10/2023 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All Pg’s

28/10/2023 Saturday
Diagnosis and Therapy of G.I. 

MALT Lymphoma (RA)
Dr. Chetan Aggarwal Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi


